
140pts

140pts

120pts

140pts

120pts

140pts

Nighthount 13.11.2018

Play Type: Matched Play | Game Type: Battlehost | Grand Alliance: Death | Allegiance:
Nighthaunt

Realm of Battle: SHYISH, The Realm of DEATH

Leaders
Guardian of Souls

Role: Leader
Quantity: 1
Spell: Shademist
Weapon: Maul of Judgement

Guardian of Souls
Role: Leader
Quantity: 1
Artefact: Beacon of Nagashizzar
Spell: Lifestealer
Weapon: Maul of Judgement

Knight of Shrouds
Role: Leader
Quantity: 1

Knight of Shrouds
General
Role: Leader
Quantity: 1
Artefact: Headsman’s Judgement
Command Trait: Ruler of the Spirit Hosts

Spirit Torment
Role: Leader
Quantity: 1

Vampire Lord
Ally
Role: Leader
Quantity: 1



80pts

80pts

240pts

110pts

180pts

180pts

60pts

Battlelines
Chainrasp Horde

Role: Battleline
Quantity: 10

Chainrasp Horde
Role: Battleline
Quantity: 10

Spirit Hosts
Role: Battleline
Quantity: 6

Battalions
Shroudguard

Role:Battalion

Other Units
Bladegheist Revenants

Role: Other
Quantity: 10

Bladegheist Revenants
Role: Other
Quantity: 10

Glaivewraith Stalkers
Role: Other
Quantity: 4
Upgrade: Deathbeat Drummer



Total 1730pts
140pts/400pts Allies

Army deemed Valid


