

Nighthount 13.11.2018



Play Type: Matched Play | Game Type: Battlehost | Grand Alliance: Death | Allegiance: Nighthaunt

Realm of Battle: SHYISH, The Realm of DEATH

Leaders

Guardian of Souls Role: Leader Quantity: 1 Spell: Shademist Weapon: Maul of Judgement 	140pts
Guardian of Souls Role: Leader Quantity: 1 Artefact: Beacon of Nagashizzar Spell: Lifestealer Weapon: Maul of Judgement 	140pts
 Knight of Shrouds Role: Leader Quantity: 1 	120pts
 Knight of Shrouds General Role: Leader Quantity: 1 Artefact: Headsman's Judgement Command Trait: Ruler of the Spirit Hosts 	140pts
 Spirit Torment Role: Leader Quantity: 1 	120pts
Vampire Lord Ally Role: Leader Quantity: 1 	140pts

Battlelines

	 Chainrasp Horde Role: Battleline Quantity: 10 	80pts
	 Chainrasp Horde Role: Battleline Quantity: 10 	80pts
	 Spirit Hosts Role: Battleline Quantity: 6 	240pts
Battalior	าร	
NA MARINE MARINE	 Shroudguard Role:Battalion 	110pts

Other Units

 Bladegheist Revenants Role: Other Quantity: 10 	180pts
 Bladegheist Revenants Role: Other Quantity: 10 	180pts
 Glaivewraith Stalkers Role: Other Quantity: 4 Upgrade: Deathbeat Drummer 	60pts

Total 1730pts 140pts/400pts Allies

Army deemed Valid